This site is drive through only - all individuals should remain in their cars. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of earlier today, 

Monday, December 14, 2020, the Wyoming County Health Department reports seven hundred thirty-seven 

(737) lab-confirmed positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

fifty-three (53) cases from the last reported increase on Friday, December 11, 2020.    

yoming County is experiencing widespread community transmission of COVID-19.